

Rochester Hills

Master

File Number: 2024-0593

File ID:	2024-0593	Туре:	Ordinance	Status:	For Introduction
Version:	1	Reference:	2024-0593	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting
				File Created Date :	11/22/2024
File Name:	An Ordinance to Ame 54-154, 54-156, 54-1 54-165, 54-166, 54-1 54-208, 54-209, 54-2 54-230, 54-231, 54-2 54-266,	47, 54-160, 54-161 91, 54-192, 54-196 11, 54-226, 54-227	, 54-162, , 54-197, , 54-228,	Final Action:	
Title label:	Request for Acceptance for First Reading - An Ordinance to Amend Sections 54-152, 54-153, 54-154, 54-156, 54-147, 54-160, 54-161, 54-162, 54-165, 54-166, 54-191, 54-192, 54-196, 54-197, 54-208, 54-209, 54-211, 54-226, 54-227, 54-228, 54-230, 54-231, 54-232, 54-234, 54-262, 54-264, 54-266, 54-267, 54-268, 54-270, 54-302, 54-315, 54-316, 54-317, 54-319, 54-347 and 54-376 in Chapter 54, Fees, or the Code of Ordinances of the City of Rochester Hills, Oakland County, Michigan, to modify fees charged for miscellaneous services, and to repeal conflicting ordinances, and prescribe a penalty for violations				
Notes:					
Sponsors:				Enactment Date:	
	120224 Agenda Sum	mary.pdf		Enactment Date: Enactment Number:	
	120224 Agenda Sum	mary.pdf			
Attachments:	120224 Agenda Sum	mary.pdf		Enactment Number:	
Attachments: Contact:		mary.pdf		Enactment Number: Hearing Date:	

Text of Legislative File 2024-0593

Title

Request for Acceptance for First Reading - An Ordinance to Amend Sections 54-152, 54-153, 54-154, 54-156, 54-147, 54-160, 54-161, 54-162, 54-165, 54-166, 54-191, 54-192, 54-196, 54-197, 54-208, 54-209, 54-211, 54-226, 54-227, 54-228, 54-230, 54-231, 54-232, 54-234, 54-262, 54-264, 54-266, 54-267, 54-268, 54-270, 54-302, 54-315, 54-316, 54-317, 54-319, 54-347 and 54-376 in Chapter 54, Fees, or the Code of Ordinances of the City of Rochester Hills, Oakland County, Michigan, to modify fees charged for miscellaneous services, and to repeal conflicting ordinances, and prescribe a penalty for violations

Body

1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org **Resolved**, that an Ordinance to Amend Sections 54-152, 54-153, 54-154, 54-156, 54-147, 54-160, 54-161, 54-162, 54-165, 54-166, 54-191, 54-192, 54-196, 54-197, 54-208, 54-209, 54-211, 54-226, 54-227, 54-228, 54-230, 54-231, 54-232, 54-234, 54-262, 54-264, 54-266, 54-267, 54-268, 54-270, 54-302, 54-315, 54-316, 54-317, 54-319, 54-347 and 54-376 in Chapter 54, Fees, or the Code of Ordinances of the City of Rochester Hills, Oakland County, Michigan, to modify fees charged for miscellaneous services, and to repeal conflicting ordinances, and prescribe a penalty for violations is hereby Accepted for First Reading.